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Tentative Calendar (2025-2026)

April, 2025

Date Day Particulars
03.04.2025 Thursday New Session Starts
10.04.2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
May, 2025

Date Day Particulars
05.05.2025 Monday Summer Break Starts
June, 2025

Date Day Particulars
09.06.2025 Monday School Reopens after Summer Break
16.06.2025 Monday Pre-mid Term Class XII
July, 2025

Date Day Particulars
28.07.2025 Monday Pre-mid Term Class XI
August, 2025

Date Day Particulars
09.08.2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan
15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day
16.08.2025 Saturday Janmashtami
27.08.2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
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September, 2025

Date Day Particulars

05.09.2025 Friday Eid-e-milad

08.09.2025 Monday Half Yearly Exam (Std. Ill to XII)
October, 2025

Date Day Particulars

02.10.2025 Thursday Gandhijayanti

20.10.2025 Monday Diwali Break Starts

November, 2025

Date Day Particulars
03.11.2025 Monday School Re-opens after Diwali Break
05.11.2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
24.11.2025 Monday Pre-Board Exam — I, Class XII
December, 2025
Date Day Particulars
15.12.2025 Monday PT Il for Std. Il to VIII, XI, XII
22.12.2025 Monday PT I for Std. IX & X
25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas
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January, 2026

Date Day Particulars
14.01.2026 Wednesday Utarayan

15.01.2026 Thursday Vasi Utarayan
16.01.2026 Friday Pre board Exam Std. X
26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day
February, 2026

Date Day Particulars

March, 2026

Date Day Particulars
03.03.2026 Tuesday Holi
04.03.2026 Wednesday Dhuleti
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